THE DATASHEET OF
AP61302Z6-7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AP61300/AP61302
Document number: DS43404 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 21
July 2024

©  2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP61300/AP61302
Ordering Information
Z6 : SOT563
AP6130X X - X
7 : Tape & Reel0 : AP61300
2 : AP61302
Package PackingProduct Version
Part Number Part Number Suffix Function Package Code
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP61300Z6-7 -7 — Z6 3000 Tape & Reel
AP61302Z6-7 -7 PG Z6 3000 Tape & Reel
Marking Information
SOT563
1 2 3
6 74